
71

10,120

10,120

10,120

1

1

最高値(円)

最低値(円)

ホル
1

成立頭数

出場頭数

子牛

平　均(円)

平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

77

41,790

8,800

64,900

54

55

最高値(円) 11,660

11,660最低値(円)

ホル
1

成立頭数

出場頭数

1

ス

平　均(円) 11,660

56平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

109

169,400

95,700

243,100

2

2

最高値(円) 138,600

91,300最低値(円)

交雑
2

成立頭数

出場頭数

2

子牛

平　均(円) 114,950

99平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

94

171,360

23,100

313,500

141

141

最高値(円) 309,100

16,500最低値(円)

交雑
149

成立頭数

出場頭数

149

ス

平　均(円) 135,935

90平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄

169

451,204

166,100

686,400

54

55

最高値(円) 548,900

181,500最低値(円)

黒毛
40

成立頭数

出場頭数

40

子牛

平　均(円) 344,795

151平均体重(kg)

【 】 メス 雄
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2025年01月30日 （消費税込み）

【 前橋家畜市場 】


